附件1

成都市青白江区2017年考核招聘优秀应届大学毕业生岗位表

	序号
	单位
	学段
	学 科 教 师 需 求 分 布

	
	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	德语
	政治
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	信息技术
	物联网工程 
	工商管理人力方向
	汽车专业
	舞蹈编排
	教育技术
	小计

	1
	大弯中学
	高中
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	2
	川化中学 
	高中
	　
	　
	　
	
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	3
	城厢中学
	高中
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	4
	工程职校
	高中
	2
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	1
	1
	2
	　
	　
	9

	5
	城厢学校
	小学
	1
	1
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	6
	龙王学校
	小学
	1
	1
	1
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3

	7　
	人和学校
	小学
	1
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	8
	实验小学
	小学
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1

	9
	大弯小学
	小学
	1　
	1
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	10
	外国语小学 
	小学
	1
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	11
	特殊教育学校
	特教
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1

	12
	华严小学 
	小学
	　
	1
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	13
	大同小学
	小学
	1
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	14
	祥福小学
	小学
	　
	1
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	合计
	8
	5
	2
	1
	1
	1
	3
	1
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	30


